Page 1 of 3
Form 500-1047-001 Rev E
SENSORS AND SPECIALIST COMPONENTS
OPTEK Technology
Optoelectronics Product Change
Notification
PCN Number  1147

Global Product Marketing Specialist: April Oliver
Email: april.oliver@ttelectronics.com
For any requests or exceptions, please contact your local TT Electronics sales representative.
Approvals
 Name Title Date
Issued by Timothy Bauer Jr. Product Engineer 3/21/2024
Approved by Wayne Pace Staff Engineer 3/22/2024
Approved by Adam Ring Principal Engineer 3/22/2024
Page 3 of 3
Form 500-1047-001 Rev E
SENSORS AND SPECIALIST COMPONENTS
OPTEK Technology
Please find below the list of products.
Part Number Description
OPI1270-018 Fiber Optic Isolator 18mm iso dist.- Axial Lead
OPI1270-026 Fiber Optic Isolator 26mm iso dist.- Axial Lead
OPI1270-032 Fiber Optic Isolator 32mm iso dist.- Axial Lead
OPI1280-018 Fiber Optic Isolator 18mm iso dist Side Looker, Transistor
OPI1280-026 Fiber Optic Isolator 26mm iso dist Side Looker, Transistor
OPI1280-032 Fiber Optic Isolator 32mm iso dist Side Looker, Transistor
OPI1280-066 Fiber Optic Isolator 66mm iso dist Side Looker, Transistor
OPI1290-032 Fiber Optic Isolator 32mm iso dist Side Looker, Photologic
OPI1290-066 Fiber Optic Isolator 66mm iso dist Side Looker, Photologic
OPI1290-080 Fiber Optic Isolator 80mm iso dist Side Looker, Photologic